
HAYSWOOD EQUESTRIAN PRICE 
LIST 

PRIVATE TUITION     1 person 2 people  

Shared 

½ HOUR PRIVATE LESSON      £40.00 £35.00 

45 MIN PRIVATE LESSON     £55.00 £50.00 

1 HOUR PRIVATE LESSON     £65.00 £60.00  

 

GROUP LESSONS     Minimum 3  

½ HOUR GROUP LESSON     £28.00 

45 MIN GROUP LESSON     £30.00 

1 HOUR GROUP LESSON     £35.00  

 

              

ALL LESSONS MUST BE PAID FOR ON BOOKING OR WHEN 
THE FREE LESSON TAKES PLACE 

24 HOURS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION MUST BE GIVEN TO 
AVOID FULL FEE BEING CHARGED 

SPECIAL DISCOUNTS ACCOUNTS Buy 6 lessons and get the 
7th free 

PAYMENT CAN BE MADE BY BACS/CARD/CASH 

Clients turning up for lessons that have not been paid for must 
pay before the lesson takes place or they will be turned away 

 


